
SAT 16 DEC 2017     Start Time: 14:09

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2018

RESULTS - FINAL 2

AE
SECRET GARDEN (CHN)

Ladies' Aerials

Judge 4

Judge 5

YONGCHUN Tao

SIMSON Sarah

CHN

USA

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

TANAKA-SUNDEKVIST Tina

ZHAOYI Qui

KUSHENKO Oksana

JPN

CHN

RUS

Judges

Kicker

Kicker

4

5

7.70m

7.70m

3.70m

3.70m

71°

71°

Video Controller Kicker

Kicker

CHNQIU Sen 2

3

7.20m

7.20m

3.30m

3.30m

66°

66°

Chief of Course KickerCHNSHAN Ge 1 3.20m 2.00m 58°

FIS Race Director LandingFISFITZGERALD Joe 30.0m 35°

Officials Table 20.0m

Chief of Competition In-runCHNXIONG Jie 63.0m 27°

Head Judge CANBUHLER John Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameSUIKÜNZLI Bruno Citic Guon Aerial Site

Jury Course Data

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 5

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Jump
DD

Tie
Run

Score

25.8

LDG: 2.5 2.7 2.8 2.6 2.5 2.9007.8 74.82

Form: 4.3 4.2 4.3 4.2 4.6 bLF12.8

1 18 2485033 HUSKOVA Hanna BLR Air: 1.6 1.6 1.8 1.8 2.01992 5.2

20.3

LDG: 1.1 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.3 3.5252.7 71.55

Form: 4.0 4.1 4.1 4.2 4.1 bdFF12.3

2 1 2526230 XU Mengtao CHN Air: 1.9 1.9 1.7 1.7 1.51990 5.3

16.8

LDG: 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.2 4.0502.0 68.04

Form: 3.5 3.2 3.3 3.2 3.8 bFFF10.0

3 10 2526863 CALDWELL Ashley USA Air: 1.6 1.5 1.6 1.6 1.71993 4.8

22.0

LDG: 1.6 1.7 1.7 1.6 1.8 2.9005.0 63.80

Form: 4.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.9 bLF12.0

4 11 2528872 RAMANOUSKAYA
Aliaksandra

BLR Air: 1.9 1.6 1.7 1.7 1.61996 5.0
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SAT 16 DEC 2017     Start Time: 14:09

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2018

RESULTS - FINAL 2

AE
SECRET GARDEN (CHN)

Ladies' Aerials

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 5

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score
Jump
DD

Tie
Run

Score

19.7

LDG: 0.9 1.3 1.4 1.2 0.9 2.9003.4 57.13

Form: 4.0 3.6 4.0 3.5 4.3 bLF11.6

5 8 2528966 ORLOVA Alexandra RUS Air: 1.5 1.5 1.7 1.5 1.71997 4.7

13.0

LDG: 0.2 0.1 0.3 0.4 0.4 3.5250.9 45.82

Form: 2.5 2.5 2.8 2.9 3.1 bFdF8.2

6 12 2528685 WELLS Samantha AUS Air: 1.3 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.31989 3.9

Conditions on Course

Weather: FEW CLOUDS Temperature: -16°C / 3°F Snow Condition: Hard packed Snow Temperature: -14°C / 7°F

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty J  Judge LDG  Landing Q  Qualified

Tie  Tie-break points YB  Year of Birth

NOTE

(Air + Form + LDG (Landing)) x DD (Degree of Difficulty) = Run score.
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